Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 300358

Examination :

January

SAPTARSHEE BAHUUDDESHIYA SANSTHA

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name : 303135 FITTER ( BENCH FITTER )
FITTING PRACTICAL 30313521 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973000001

1973000002

1973000003

1973000004

1973000005

1973000006

1973000007

1973000008

1973000009

1973000010

2001300001

2001300002

2001300003

2001300004

2001300005

2001300006

2001300007

2001300008

2001300009

2001300010

InstituteName Of Student

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

PATHAK KARTIK KANHAIYALAL

SAYARE MAYUR RAVINDRRAO

PATHAN MUSTAKIMKHA SHAMIMKHA

BANKAR SAWANKUMAR BHIVRAM

KUMBHARE UMESH SANTOSHRAO

MOREY MAHESH SUNIL

WAIRAGADE KRUNAL VINODRAO

WAIRAGADE ANKIT DEORAO

PATALE DARSHAN MAHADEO

FALKE ASHISH PANDURANGJI

_ Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 300358

Examination :

January

SAPTARSHEE BAHUUDDESHIYA SANSTHA
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name : 303135 FITTER ( BENCH FITTER )
MALE / FEMALE FITTING 30313522 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973000001

1973000002

1973000003

1973000004

1973000005

1973000006

1973000007

1973000008

1973000009

1973000010

2001300001

2001300002

2001300003

2001300004

2001300005

2001300006

2001300007

2001300008

2001300009

2001300010

InstituteName Of Student

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

PATHAK KARTIK KANHAIYALAL

SAYARE MAYUR RAVINDRRAO

PATHAN MUSTAKIMKHA SHAMIMKHA

BANKAR SAWANKUMAR BHIVRAM

KUMBHARE UMESH SANTOSHRAO

MOREY MAHESH SUNIL

WAIRAGADE KRUNAL VINODRAO

WAIRAGADE ANKIT DEORAO

PATALE DARSHAN MAHADEO

FALKE ASHISH PANDURANGJI

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




